Individual Best Times (All Time)

John Wright - (809181) - Harrogate District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.47
2:10.06
2:12.10
2:13.62
2:15.25
2:16.31
2:16.37
2:17.34
2:21.09
2:27.01
2:28.11
2:29.20
2:29.40
2:34.45
2:34.62
2:35.41
2:44.12
2:44.59
2:45.54
2:55.16
2:57.93
3:01.15
3:02.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

543
535
511
494
476
465
464
454
419
370
362
354
353
319
318
313
266
264
259
219
209
198
194

WA Pts

Round
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Round

Date

25/10/15
07/12/14
22/11/15
26/10/14
19/09/16
19/07/14
13/10/14
21/09/15
01/12/13
22/06/13
27/07113
26/11/12
30/09/13
14/07/12
16/06/12
21/04/12
14/01/12
23/10/11
12/12/11
05/02/11
24/10/10
24/04/10
19/06/10

Date

Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Harrogate District Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Club Championships

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Club Championships
Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate Junior Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District 29th Open Meet

Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Meet

Venue

Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sunderland
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Stanley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
2
2
Harrogate 4
3
4
4
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

Club Swam Under Level
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2:15.25
2:12.10
2:09.47
2:17.34
2:10.06
2:13.62
2:16.37
2:16.31
2:21.09
2:29.40
2:28.11
2:27.01
2:29.20
2:34.45
2:34.62
2:35.41
2:44.12
2:45.54
2:44.59
2:55.16
2:57.93
3:02.34
3:01.15

Copyright 2024

476
511
543
454
535
494
464
465
419
353
362
370
354
319
318
313
266
259
264
219
209
194
198
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19/09/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
21/09/15
07/12/14
26/10/14
13/10/14
19/07/14
01/12/13
30/09/13
27/07113
22/06/13
26/11/12
14/07/12
16/06/12
21/04/12
14/01/12
12/12/11
23/10/11
05/02/11
24/10/10
19/06/10
24/04/10

Harrogate District Club Championships

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Harrogate District Club Championships
ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Harrogate Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Harrogate District Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate Junior Meet

Harrogate District 29th Open Meet

Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Harrogate
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Harrogate
Sunderland
Leeds
Harrogate
Shipley
Sunderland
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Stanley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Harrogate

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate
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