## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

John Wright - (809181) - Harrogate District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.47	543	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:10.06	535	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
2:12.10	511	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
2:13.62	494	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:15.25	476	Н	19/09/16	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:16.31	465	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:16.37	464	Н	13/10/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
2:17.34	454	Н	21/09/15	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate		4
2:21.09	419	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Harrogate	2
2:27.01	370	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:28.11	362	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Harrogate	3
2:29.20	354	Н	26/11/12	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:29.40	353	Н	30/09/13	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:34.45	319	Н	14/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Harrogate	3
2:34.62	318	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:35.41	313	Н	21/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:44.12	266	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:44.59	264	Н	23/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
2:45.54	259	Н	12/12/11	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:55.16	219	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
2:57.93	209	Н	24/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
3:01.15	198	Н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:02.34	194	Н	19/06/10	Harrogate B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
2:15.25	476	Н	19/09/16	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:12.10	511	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
2:09.47	543	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:17.34	454	Н	21/09/15	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate		4
2:10.06	535	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs	Sunderland		2
2:13.62	494	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:16.37	464	Н	13/10/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
2:16.31	465	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:21.09	419	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Harrogate	2
2:29.40	353	Н	30/09/13	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:28.11	362	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Harrogate	3
2:27.01	370	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:29.20	354	Н	26/11/12	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:34.45	319	Н	14/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Harrogate	3
2:34.62	318	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:35.41	313	Н	21/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:44.12	266	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
2:45.54	259	Н	12/12/11	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
2:44.59	264	Н	23/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
2:55.16	219	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
2:57.93	209	Н	24/10/10	Harrogate Junior Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
3:02.34	194	Н	19/06/10	Harrogate B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
3:01.15	198	Н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS